

Man Jaslin

Not Arthur
Lulu

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
#01-48 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883

2/5 \$26,000
28 days
1/3/21

VEHICLE No: SMP 8659J

1PC	BOOTLID	R		\$3,880.00 X
1PC	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	nee	83.90	\$120.00
1PC	BOOTLID 'LS 460' EMBLEM	nee	92.00	\$102.00
1PC	BOOTLID 'LEXUS' EMBLEM	nee	81.10	\$105.00
1PC	BOOTLID REFLECTOR O/S	one	432.10	\$825.00
1PC	BOOTLID LOWER OUTER GARNISH	De/Yo. n	1490.20	\$1,645.00
1PC	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	twi	299.20	\$388.00
1PC	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	11		\$605.00 X
1PC	REAR BUMPER	De/S	987.60	\$1,480.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	maped	566.20	\$755.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER EXHAUST CHROME O/S	Bent	232.60	\$450.00
3PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$320.00	Torn 265x2=530		\$960.00 2PCS
1PC	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR WIRE	Torn		\$399.00
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$105.00	O/S B/O		\$210.00 1PC
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	nee		\$50.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	126.40	\$388.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	658.50	\$850.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET O/S	11		\$190.00 X
1PC	TAILLAMP O/S	B/O	669.10	\$1,150.00
1PC	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL O/S	upw fender		\$525.00 X
1PC	REAR END PANEL	3od 500	850.90	\$965.00
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	twi	360.60	\$509.20
1SET	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	nee		\$50.00
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	R		\$1,480.00 X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	maped	424.30	\$820.00
1PC	REAR EXHAUST O/S	R		\$1,680.00 X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD O/S	De/S	285.00	\$322.00
1PC	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING O/S	11		\$60.00 X
1PC	REAR AIR VENT O/S	De/S	145.50	\$205.00
1PC	REAR FENDER O/S	De/S	1627.30	\$1,860.00
1PC	REAR FENDER UNDER SHIELD O/S	Torn	288.20	\$322.00
1SET	REAR FENDER UNDER SHIELD CLIPS O/S	nee		\$50.00
1PC	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM O/S	De/Torn	502.80	\$650.00
1SET	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS O/S	nee		\$50.00
1PC	REAR FENDER INNER WHEEL HOUSING O/S	3od 500	1005.10	\$1,150.00
1PC	REAR TOOLS SPONGE side	Torn	211.20	\$811.00
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	nee	161.20	\$181.00
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN	11		\$1,120.00 X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL INNER AMPLIFIER ASSY O/S	maped	3800.00	\$6,500.00
1SET	REAR AMPLIFIER WIRE	Torn	2500	\$3,800.00
1PC	REAR RADAR SENSOR O/S	De/S	1980	\$2,850.00
1PC	REAR SMART KEY CONTROL UNIT	B/O	662.30	\$3,200.00
1PC	REAR AIR MATIC SHOCK ABSORBER O/S	twi/De/S	2120.20	\$4,800.00

1PC	REAR TORSION ARM O/S	Tw1	657.80	\$755.00	/
1PC	REAR TRAILING ARM O/S	Tw1	780.20	\$1,152.00	/
1PC	REAR LOWER ARM O/S	Tw1	664.90	\$619.00	/
1PC	REAR LINK ARM O/S	11		\$322.00	X
1PC	REAR KNUCKLE ARM O/S	Bent	1239.60	\$1,520.00	/
1PC	REAR KNUCKLE ARM BEARING O/S	Damaged	649.20	\$650.00	/
1PC	REAR SPORT RIM O/S	Bent/warped	3128.60	\$2,800.00	/
1PC	REAR DRIVE SHAFT O/S	11		\$1,820.00	X
1PC	REAR DOOR O/S	R		\$1,250.00	X
				\$59,400.20	

102

S.NETT					
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	11		\$50.00	30
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	11		\$50.00	40
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	11		\$50.00	✓
1SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	11		\$200.00	X
1PC	REAR TYRE O/S	822		\$500.00	X

TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00	30
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR PDC SENSOR	\$100.00	50
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$150.00	80
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$150.00	100
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK	\$120.00	X
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR UNDER CARRIAGE	\$500.00	150
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED AMPLIFIER	\$500.00	180
TO DIAGNOSE & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM	\$380.00	200
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$150.00	120
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$150.00	80
TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	\$380.00	X
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR EXHAUST	\$120.00	60
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$200.00	120
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS	\$3,000.00	2200
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$2,200.00	1500
TOTAL	\$68,430.20	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:

3062330
102
1-27560.97
S.N-120
L-4870